800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com 1-20228
DuraMACTM Booster Pumps
Du
ra
M
AC
TM
 B

 B
oo
st
er
 P
um
ps
DuraMACTM - Vertical Multistage Variable Speed
Simplex Booster System
Models Available
Model Description Pump Boost Voltage HP
17062V080Y-1 62 PSI 230V VFD Booster 62 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 3
17062V080Y-3 62 PSI 230V VFD Booster 62 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 3
17084V080Y-1 84 PSI 230V VFD Booster 84 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17084V080Y-3 84 PSI 230V VFD Booster 84 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17104V080Y-1 104 PSI 230V VFD Booster 104 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17104V080Y-3 104 PSI 230V VFD Booster 104 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17150V080Y-3 150 PSI 230V VFD Booster 150 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
17142V120Y-3 142 PSI 230V VFD Booster 142 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 10
17056V120Y-1 56 PSI 230V VFD Booster 56 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17060V140Y-3 60 PSI 230V VFD Booster 60 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17088V140Y-3 88 PSI 230V VFD Booster 88 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
The DuraMAC™ Boosting system is simple, versatile, sophisticated, and reliable.

 B
oo
st
er
 P
um
ps
DuraMACTM - Vertical Multistage Variable Speed
Duplex Booster System
Models Available
Model Description Pump Boost Voltage HP
17062V160Y-1 62 PSI 230V VFD Booster 62 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 3
17062V160Y-3 62 PSI 230V VFD Booster 62 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 3
17084V160Y-1 84 PSI 230V VFD Booster 84 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17084V160Y-3 84 PSI 230V VFD Booster 84 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17104V160Y-1 104 PSI 230V VFD Booster 104 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17104V160Y-3 104 PSI 230V VFD Booster 104 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17150V160Y-3 150 PSI 230V VFD Booster 150 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
17142V240Y-3 142 PSI 230V VFD Booster 142 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 10
17056V240Y-1 56 PSI 230V VFD Booster 56 PSI 208 - 230 - Single Phase 5
17060V280Y-3 60 PSI 230V VFD Booster 60 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17088V280Y-3 88 PSI 230V VFD Booster 88 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
The DuraMAC™ Boosting system is simple, versatile, sophisticated, and reliable.

AC
TM
 B
oo
st
er
 P
um
ps
DuraMACTM - Vertical Multistage Variable Speed
Triplex Booster System
Models Available
Model Description Pump Boost Voltage HP
17062V240Y-3 62 PSI 230V VFD Booster 62 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 3
17084V240Y-3 84 PSI 230V VFD Booster 84 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17104V240Y-3 104 PSI 230V VFD Booster 104 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17150V240Y-3 150 PSI 230V VFD Booster 150 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
17142V360Y-3 142 PSI 230V VFD Booster 142 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 10
17060V420Y-3 60 PSI 230V VFD Booster 60 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 5
17088V420Y-3 88 PSI 230V VFD Booster 88 PSI 208 - 230 - Three Phase 7 1/2
The DuraMAC™ Boosting system is simple, versatile, sophisticated, and reliable. The Vertical Multistage Variable Speed Booster System changes
motor speed based on demands of the system, which allows users to save energy costs over traditional constant speed booster systems.

ra
M
AC
TM
 B
oo
st
er
 P
um
ps
DuraMACTM - Vertical Multistage Variable Speed
Simplex Booster System
Models Available
Model Description Pump Boost Voltage GPM HP
17103V020Y-1 103 PSI 230V VFD Booster 103 PSI 230V Single Phase 20 1 1/2
17103V020Y-3 103 PSI 230V VFD Booster 103 PSI 230V Three Phase 20 1 1/2
17140V020Y-1 140 PSI 230V VFD Booster 140 PSI 230V Single Phase 20 2
17140V020Y-3 140 PSI 230V VFD Booster 140 PSI 230V Three Phase 20 2
17066V040Y-1 66 PSI 230V VFD Booster 66 PSI 230V Single Phase 40 2
17066V040Y-3 66 PSI 230V VFD Booster 66 PSI 230V Three Phase 40 2
17110V040Y-1 110 PSI 230V VFD Booster 110 PSI 230V Single Phase 40 3
17110V040Y-3 110 PSI 230V VFD Booster 110 PSI 230V Three Phase 40 3
17122V040Y-1 122 PSI 230V VFD Booster 122 PSI 230V Single Phase 40 3
17122V040Y-3 122 PSI 230V VFD Booster 122 PSI 230V Three Phase 40 3
The DuraMAC™  1 1/2 to 3 HP Vertical Multistage Variable Speed Simplex Booter
capable of up to 140 PSI and 40 gallons per minute (GPM). It’s simple, versatile,
sophisticated, and reliable. The Vertical Multistage Variable Speed Booster System
changes motor speed based on demands of the system, which allows users to save

ra
M
AC
TM
 B
oo
st
er
 P
um
ps
DuraMACTM - Vertical Multistage Variable Speed
Duplex Booster System
Models Available
Model Description Pump Boost Voltage GPM HP
17103V040Y-1 103 PSI 230V VFD Booster 103 PSI 230V Single Phase 40 1 1/2
17103V040Y-3 103 PSI 230V VFD Booster 103 PSI 230V Three Phase 40 1 1/2
17140V040Y-1 140 PSI 230V VFD Booster 140 PSI 230V Single Phase 40 2
17140V040Y-3 140 PSI 230V VFD Booster 140 PSI 230V Three Phase 40 2
17066V080Y-1 66 PSI 230V VFD Booster 66 PSI 230V Single Phase 80 2
17066V080Y-3 66 PSI 230V VFD Booster 66 PSI 230V Three Phase 80 2
17110V080Y-1 110 PSI 230V VFD Booster 110 PSI 230V Single Phase 80 3
17110V080Y-3 110 PSI 230V VFD Booster 110 PSI 230V Three Phase 80 3
17122V080Y-1 122 PSI 230V VFD Booster 122 PSI 230V Single Phase 80 3
17122V080Y-3 122 PSI 230V VFD Booster 122 PSI 230V Three Phase 80 3
The DuraMAC™  1 1/2 to 3 HP Vertical Multistage Variable Speed Duplex
Booter capable of up to 140 PSI and 80 gallons per minute (GPM). It’s
simple, versatile, sophisticated, and reliable. The Vertical Multistage
Variable Speed Booster System changes motor speed based on demands